LU500000211	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100043750761
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/13/05 -01063 (04 **≶5.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	05 JAN 12 AH II: 01 JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WINDSURF REALTY RENTALS AND SALES LLC

The enclosed two originals of the Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MS. JOY M. FLOYD

4430 KATY DRIVE NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32169

For further information concerning this matter, please call Ms. Joy M. Floyd at: (386)-314-8348

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$55.00 \$25.00 for Filing Fee and \$30.00 for a certified copy.

STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF WINDSURF REALTY RENTALS AND SALES LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 3, 2005 and assigned document number L05000000211.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is changed and the new name is:

"BY THE SEA" RENTALS AND SALES LLC

THIRD: All other provisions of the original Articles of Organization are remain the same.

Dated

Joy M./Floyd, Manager/Member

